
2019 Volleyball Schedule
Day Date Opponent Place FR. JV Varsity

Tuesday 8/6/2019 Booker T. Washington Away XX 4:00 5:00

Thurs-Sat 8/8-10/19 Galveston O'Connell Tournament Away XX XX TBA

Tuesday 8/13/2019 Emery Weiner Away 4;30 5;30 6;30

Thursday 8/15/2019 Grace Christian Academy Home XX 4:30 5:30

Fri-Sat 8/16-17/19 Grace Christian Academy JV Tournament Away XX TBA XX

Monday 8/19/2019 Westbury Christian Away XX 5:30 6:30

Tuesday 8/20/2019 Frasatti Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

Thursday 8/22/2019 Kinkaid Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

Tuesday 8/27/2019 Emery Weiner Away 6:15 XX XX

Tuesday 8/27/2019 The Woodlands Christian Away XX 6:00 7:00

Thursday 8/29/2019 Second Baptist Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

Tuesday 9/3/2019 John Cooper School Home XX 4:30 5:30

Wednesday 9/4/2019 Houston Christian Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

Thursday 9/5/2019 John Cooper School Away XX 5:30 6:30

Friday 9/6/2019 St. Frances Episcopal Away XX 4:30 XX

Friday 9/6/2019 Yep Prep-West Away 4:30 XX XX

Tuesday 9/10/2019 Grace Christian Away XX 5:00 6:00

Fri-Sat 9/13-14/19 MIDDLE SCHOOL TOURNAMENT Home XX XX XX

Fri-Sat 9/13-14/19 FAST Varsity Tournament Away XX XX TBA

Tuesday 9/17/2019 Awty Away XX 4:30 5:30

Thursday 9/19/2019 St. John HS Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

Tuesday 9/24/2019 St. John XXIII Home 4:30 XX XX

Thursday 9/26/2019 St. Pius X Away 4:30 5:30 6;30

Tuesday 10/1/2019 St. Agnes Home 4:30 5:30 6:30
Thursday 10/3/2019 Kelly (Senior Night) Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

Tuesday 10/8/2019 Duchesne Away XX 4:30 5:30

Thursday 10/10/2019 The Village School Away XX 4:30 5:30

Tuesday 10/15/2019 Concordia Lutheran Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

Fri-Sat 10/18-19/19 District Playoffs Away TBA

Fri-Sat 11/9-10/18 State Playoffs Away TBA

Head Coach: Whitney Moffitt
Assistant Coach: Nakia Taylor
Freshman: Emmanuel Sanchez/Angelica Sanchez


